
 DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio

1



 DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio

2

Posición Código de la pieza Name

1 187864-0 CARCASA MOTOR DBN500 

2 454946-6 TAPA LED DBN500 

3 922112-8 TORNILLO HEXAGONAL M4X10*

4 346773-4 TAPA SUPERIOR DBN500

5 424625-0 PASO AGUJA TRASERO DBN500 

6 234327-8 MUELLE 11 DBN500 

7 961059-1 ANILLO S-19 DBN500 

8 346776-8 BRAZO UNION B DBN500 

9 922157-6 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X30

10 213381-5 JUNTA TORICA 21

11 326398-0 VALVULA DBN500 

12 319114-7 CABEZA CILINDRO DBN500

13 423472-6 JUNTA A DBN500 

14 213364-5 O RING 24

15 319116-3 SEPARADOR DBN500

16 423473-4 JUNTA B DBN500 

17 319113-9 CILINDRO DBN500

18 922127-5 TORNILLO HEXAGONAL M4X16*

19 213475-6 JUNTA TORICA 34 AN610H

20 421551-4 CUSHION "P"

21 213364-5 O RING 24

22 135644-8 AGUJA DBN500 

23 310585-1 PLACA AJUSTE DBN500 

24 262130-7 JUNTA URETANO AN911H

25 454949-0 RUEDA AJUSTE DBN500 

26 234254-9 MUELLE AJUSTE 2 GN420C

27 216031-1 BOLA DE ACERO 2,3

28 453807-7 GUIA AJUSTE GN420C

29 326399-8 EJE AJUSTE DBN500

30 262130-7 JUNTA URETANO AN911H

31 266026-4 TORNILLO RP 4X12 PARA 9046*

32 454938-5 BASE INTERRUPTOR DBN500 

33 632C01-4 SWITCH UNIT

34 454939-3 GATILLO INTERRUPTOR DBN500 

35 632C01-4 SWITCH UNIT

36 234037-7 COMPRESSION SPRING 5

37 454952-1 BLOQUEO GATILLO DBN500 

38 194427-5 ESCOBILLAS CB-440

39 632B92-9 PORTAESCOBILLAS DBN500 

40 643860-3 TERMINAL BTP141

41 619339-6 INDUCIDO DBN500 

42 638989-8 UNIDAD CONEXION BHP448/BDF448

43 187809-8 CARCASA MOTOR DBN500 

44 187809-8 CARCASA MOTOR DBN500 

45 266130-9 TORNILLO PT3X16

46 651533-4 INTERRUPTOR BBC231U

47 620291-3 CONTROLADOR DBN500 

48 266273-7 TORNILLO HEX. M4X12



 DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio

3

49 126398-8 ENGRANAJE CPL.DBN500 

50 961052-5 GRUPILLA S-12*

51 210107-6 BALL BEARING 6001ZZ

52 313276-3 LEVA DBN500 

53 254031-3 CHAVETA 3* DA3000DW

54 211243-1 BALL BEARING 6002ZZ

55 332100-1 CARTER DBN500

56 142440-7 BASE MAGNETICA DBN500 

57 911109-2 TORNILLO M4X8*

58 319112-1 CIGUEÑAL DBN500 

59 922127-5 TORNILLO HEXAGONAL M4X16*

60 210036-3 RODAMIENTO 604ZZ HS300D

61 256553-9 BULON 4 DBN500

62 961017-7 GRUPILLA E-3*

63 922112-8 TORNILLO HEXAGONAL M4X10*

64 346778-4 PLACA B DBN500

65 922127-5 TORNILLO HEXAGONAL M4X16*

66 267071-2 ARANDELA PLANA 4 *

67 257822-1 CASQUILLO 8 DBN500 

68 922102-1 TORNILLO 4X6 BPT350

69 941051-3 ARANDELA PLANA 4*

70 142442-3 BRAZO DESPLAZAMIENTO DBN500 

71 346775-0 BRAZO UNION DBN500 

72 310587-7 DESLIZADERA DBN500 

73 234119-5 COMPRESSION SPRING 3

74 332099-0 CILINDRO PRINCIPAL DBN500 

75 213709-7 JUNTA TORICA 63/AN3800

76 332101-9 BULON BIELA DBN500 

77 454937-7 BIELA DBN500 

78 454944-0 PISTON A DBN500 

79 213605-9 O RING 50

80 213609-1 O RING 50

81 319115-5 PUNTA CILINDRO DBN500

82 424624-2 PASO AGUJA DBN500 

83 922127-5 TORNILLO HEXAGONAL M4X16*

84 213162-7 JUNTA TORICA 14 HP2030

85 234329-4 MUELLE 4 DBN500 

86 213044-3 TORICA 3

87 213044-3 TORICA 3

88 326401-7 MUELLE VALVULA DBN500 

89 234325-2 MUELLE 6 DBN500 

90 454940-8 CASQUILLO DBN500 

91 234326-0 MUELLE 3 DBN500 

92 310584-3 RETENEDOR DBN500 

93 346782-3 PLACA PULSADOR DBN500 

94 454942-4 CARGADOR DBN500 

95 256793-9 BULON 3 DBN500

96 454945-8 PALANCA BLOQUEO DBN500 

97 233197-2 MUELLE COMPRESION 7 P/LC1230



 DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio DBN500Z - Clavadora 1,2mm 18V Litio

4

98 262054-7 ARANDELA DE URETHANO 3 AN610H

99 346774-2 PLACA CLAVOS DBN500

100 454943-2 TAPA CARGADOR DBN500 

101 310588-5 SET PLACAS DBN500 

102 265911-8 TORNILLO HEX M4X8 AN911H

103 142443-1 GUIA AGUJA DBN500 

104 234328-6 MUELLE 4 DBN500 

105 346779-2 BRAZO DBN500

106 922102-1 TORNILLO 4X6 BPT350

107 310586-9 GUIA DBN500 

108 922102-1 TORNILLO 4X6 BPT350

109 346777-6 PLACA A DBN500

110 922102-1 TORNILLO 4X6 BPT350

111 266369-4 TORNILLO HEX M5X20 AN450H

112 266130-9 TORNILLO PT3X16

113 815P33-6 DBN500 NAME PLATE

114 911118-1 TORNILLO M4X12*

115 187864-0 CARCASA MOTOR DBN500 

116 922112-8 TORNILLO HEXAGONAL M4X10*


